v W

10.
11.

12.
13.

Position

Solid Waste Truck Driver I
Solid Waste Truck Driver I
Solid Waste Truck Driver I
Solid Waste Truck Driver I

Solid Waste Truck Driver | - Temp
Only*

Solid Waste Truck Driver Il

Solid Waste Truck Driver | - Temp
Only*

Solid Waste Truck Driver | - Temp
Only*

Solid Waste Truck Driver | - Temp
Only*

Solid Waste Truck Driver Il

Solid Waste Truck Driver | - Temp
Only*

Solid Waste Truck Driver Il
Solid Waste Truck Driver Il

Other Positions Held City
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Redding
Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding
Redding

Redding
Redding

Department

Residential Garbage Collection
Residential Garbage Collection
Residential Garbage Collection
Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Residential Garbage Collection

Total Wages

$54,933
$52,965
$49,739
$49,375
$48,401

$46,880
$46,805

$46,766

$45,367

$38,638
$37,460

$30,289
$11,531



