	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$54,933
2.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$52,965
3.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$49,739
4.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$49,375
5.	Solid Waste Truck Driver I - Temp Only*		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$48,401
6.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$46,880
7.	Solid Waste Truck Driver I - Temp Only*		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$46,805
8.	Solid Waste Truck Driver I - Temp Only*		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$46,766
9.	Solid Waste Truck Driver I - Temp Only*		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$45,367
10.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$38,638
11.	Solid Waste Truck Driver I - Temp Only*		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$37,460
12.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$30,289
13.	Solid Waste Truck Driver II		Redding	Residential Garbage Collection	\$11,531